OBuratenb Yanmar 4TNE98-BQFLC/3.32L
Tun Tonnnea Onsenb

[py3onogbemHocTb @ 500 mm LC 3,500 kg
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TOUGH WORLD. TOUGH EQUIPMENT.



CLG2035H

TEXHUYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKUA >>>

O6wwe

Bec

LnHbl

Mauta

Waccn

Mpown3BoaunTenbHOCTL

Cuncrembl

Mopenb
Tun Tonnunsa
[py3onoabemMHOCTb
LieHTp TAXecTn

Pabounin Bec
Harpy3ka Ha ocb

Tvin wuH
Koneca

KonecHas 6a3a
Pasmep wunH

VpVHa Konnen
MakcumanbHas BbicoTa BUN
CBob60oAHbI MogbeM
BbicoTa, MauTa onylyeHa
BbicoTa, MauTa nogHATa
HaknoH mautbl, Bnepea/Hasan
Kapetka
Pasmax Bun
Pa3mepb! BUn
[nviHa fo CNVHKK BUN
FabapuTHas WWpUHa
HOW HaZiIrONOBHOW PeLLeTKN
Papunyc noBopota

Ceec Bun
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CKOpOCTb ABUXEHNA
CKopocTb nogbema
CKOpOCTb onyckaHua
Makc.taroBoe ycinue

MaKC.NpeoAosieBaeMblii YKIIOH

Topmo3a

[Buratenb
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Guangxi Liugong Machinery Co., Ltd.
No. 1 Liutai Road, Liuzhou, Guangxi 545007, PR China

T: +86 772 3886124
www.liugong.com

E: overseas@liugong.com

Mpwn 0603HaueHHoMm LT

6e3 rpysa
C rpy3om nepepHAn/3aaHAA

6e3 rpysa nepegHan/3agHAA
nepezHvie/3aaHve

nepesHve
3afHue
nepefHaAsn/3agHAA
CTaHAapTHaA ABYXCEKLIMOHHaA MayTa
CTaHpapTHaA ABYXCeKLIMOHHaA MayTa
CTaHAapTHasA AByXCeKLMOHHaA MayTa
CTaHAapTHasA ABYXCEKLMOHHaA MayTa
CTaHpapTHaA ABYXCEKLIMOHHaA MayTa
LWMprHa
MUHVIManbHbIN/MaKnCManbHbIi
TxWxn

CTaHAapTHaA ABYXCEKLUMNOHHAA MayTa

MWHUMAJbHbIV BHELLHWIA
CTaHfjapTHaA ABYXCEKLIMOHHaA MayTa
[NHa rpysa v 3anac
NPV MUHUManbHON 3arpyske
10 LieHTPY KoJsleCHom 6a3bl
c rpy3om/6e3 rpysa
crpy3om/6e3 rpysa
c rpy3om/6es rpysa
C rpy30om nepefHaAs/3agHAsA
c rpy3som/6e3 rpysa
pabounii
NapKOBOYHbIN
npovi3BoOANTENb
mopenb
cobntofeHne npeg.3HaueHunin Bbibpocos
LAVHAPbI
ob6bem ABuratens
MOLLHOCTb

Makc.KpyTALWMiA MOMEHT

o

kg

kg
kg
kg

liter
kW/rpm
N-m/rpm

CLG2035H
[uzenb
3,500
500
4,800
7,304 /1,920
996 /2,880
MHeBmaTUyeckne
2/2
1,700
28x9-15-14PR
6.50-10-10PR
1,000/ 992
3,000
145
2,195
4,088

6° /12°
1,100
272 /1,072
50 x 122 x 1,070
2,710
1,225
2,200
2,435
477
4,192
140
165
18.5/19
0.53/0.59
0.50/0.40
1,900
20 /31
HoxHoW/nHeBMO-rnapaBnnyecknin ycunmtenb
PyuHoW/mexaHnueckuni
Yanmar
4TNE98-BQFLC
EU Stage IIIA
4
3.32
42.1/2,300
196.3 /1,700

Specifications and designs are subject to change without notice. Machines shown may include optional equipment.
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